
Pos Num Driver (s) Vehicle Cat Day 1 Day 2 Total

Category: Motorcycle

1 11 TODD KELLETT YAMAHA YZF M 24 24 48

2 3 JÉRÉMY HAUQUIER YAMAHA 450YZF M 22 23 45

3 4 VALENTIN MADOULAUD YAMAHA YZ450F M 23 22 45

4 10 MAXIME SOT FANTIC 450 M 20 21 41

5 20 YENTEL MARTENS FANTIC XXF M 21 20 41

6 45 TIAS CALLENS YAMAHA YZ450F M 19 19 38

7 18 CAMILLE CHAPELIERE KTM 450 M 17 18 35

8 27 ROMAIN LAURENT HUSQVARNA FC450 M 15 17 32

9 56 JEAN COLLIGNON HUSQVARNA FC M 14 16 30

10 40 AMANDINE VERSTAPPEN YAMAHA YZ250F M W 13 15 28

11 30 ANTÓNIO MAIO YAMAHA WR M 11 14 25

12 88 NATHAN VIDAL FANTIC 250 XX M 12 13 25

13 33 DOMINIQUE MIEUZET HONDA 450 CRF M Vet 7 12 19

14 9 GREGORY DELEU FANTIC 450 M Vet 8 10 18

15 7 JOEY NUQUES YAMAHA 450YZF M 18 0 18

16 46 TIMOTÉE HILLAIRET-COLLET GASGAS MCF M 16 0 16

17 24 GUILLAUME RENAUX KTM 350 SXF M 4 11 15

18 31 ANDRE VOSSIUS YAMAHA YZF450 M Vet 5 9 14

19 14 BERNARD PERARD FANTIC 250 M Vet 6 8 14

20 36 MATHILDE DENIS FANTIC 250 XXF M W 10 0 10

21 43 MAXIMILIEN POUL GAS GAS 450 MC-F M 9 0 9

22 35 ENZO LEVRAULT KAWASAKI KX 450 M 0 0 0

23 49 MICKAEL JUCHORS HVA 450 FC 2024 M 0 0 0

24 301 SEBASTIEN ANTONY KTM 360 GS 1996 MV 1 0 0 0

Category: Moto Junior 1

1 100 MATHEO GERAT YAMAHA 125CC MJ 1 4 4 8

2 101 MAXIME MIET KTM 125 MJ 1 3 3 6

3 103 EMA SATABIN GASGAS 125 MC MJ 1 W 2 2 4

4 102 DANNY SIEJA GASGAS 125 MC MJ 1 0 0 0

Category: Moto Junior 2

1 150 PAOLO MASCHIO HONDA CRF250RS MJ 2 2 2 4

2 151 LÉOPOLD MAGNIEN HUSQVARNA 250 FC 2025 MJ 2 1 1 2

Category: Moto Vintage 1

1 300 FELIX FAURE HONDA CR 500 MV 1 2 2 4

2 301 SEBASTIEN ANTONY KTM 360 GS 1996 MV 1 0 0 0

Class: Veteran

1 33 DOMINIQUE MIEUZET HONDA 450 CRF M Vet 3 4 7

2 9 GREGORY DELEU FANTIC 450 M Vet 4 3 7

3 31 ANDRE VOSSIUS YAMAHA YZF450 M Vet 1 2 3

4 14 BERNARD PERARD FANTIC 250 M Vet 2 1 3

Class: Women

1 40 AMANDINE VERSTAPPEN YAMAHA YZ250F M W 2 2 4

2 36 MATHILDE DENIS FANTIC 250 XXF M W 1 0 1

Class: Junior 1 Women

1 103 EMA SATABIN GASGAS 125 MC MJ 1 W 0 1 1

Monte Gordo, 24 November 2024, 17:30

Jury President,

Rida Sbai Larbi

FIM Motos - Oficial Final Classification

Page 1 of 1



Pos Num Driver (s) Vehicle Cat Day 1 Day 2 Total

Category: Motorcycle

1 11 TODD KELLETT YAMAHA YZF M 59 59 118

2 3 JÉRÉMY HAUQUIER YAMAHA 450YZF M 57 58 115

3 4 VALENTIN MADOULAUD YAMAHA YZ450F M 58 57 115

4 10 MAXIME SOT FANTIC 450 M 55 56 111

5 20 YENTEL MARTENS FANTIC XXF M 56 55 111

6 45 TIAS CALLENS YAMAHA YZ450F M 54 54 108

7 18 CAMILLE CHAPELIERE KTM 450 M 51 53 104

8 23 DAMIEN PRÉVOT KTM 450SXF M Vet 53 51 104

9 47 LUÍS OUTEIRO YAMAHA YZ 450 M 50 52 102

10 57 HENRY LILIAN HONDA 450 M 49 50 99

11 21 PAULO ALBERTO YAMAHA YZ450F M 48 49 97

12 27 ROMAIN LAURENT HUSQVARNA FC450 M 46 48 94

13 52 DIOGO VENTURA BETA 450RX M 45 47 92

14 56 JEAN COLLIGNON HUSQVARNA FC M 43 46 89

15 64 FLORENT BECKER KTM 450 M 44 45 89

16 40 AMANDINE VERSTAPPEN YAMAHA YZ250F M W 42 43 85

17 34 FRANCISCO GASGAS MC 450F M 40 42 82

18 17 GONÇALO REIS GÁS GAS EC350F M 41 40 81

19 66 BRUNO DOMINGOS YAMAHA YZ 450F M Vet 37 41 78

20 79 JORGE LEITE YAMAHA YZ 250 M 39 39 78

21 30 ANTÓNIO MAIO YAMAHA WR M 36 38 74

22 88 NATHAN VIDAL FANTIC 250 XX M 38 35 73

23 58 ARNAUD MORDACQ YAMAHA 450 M Vet 33 37 70

24 32 CHRISTOPHE BRUCKER YAMAHA  450 YZF M Vet 32 36 68

25 51 NUNO PALMA KAWASAKI  KXF450 M 31 34 65

26 67 DANIEL CARRACEDO KTM 350 SXF M 29 33 62

27 68 EDGAR ALMEIDA HUSQVARNA FC 450 M Vet 27 32 59

28 87 AYMERIC FERRERAS HUSQVARNA  FC 350 M 25 31 56

29 61 TEO VITAL HONDA 450 CRF M 26 30 56

30 39 JIM VINCENT HONDA CRF M Vet 23 29 52

31 33 DOMINIQUE MIEUZET HONDA 450 CRF M Vet 24 28 52

32 7 JOEY NUQUES YAMAHA 450YZF M 52 0 52

33 9 GREGORY DELEU FANTIC 450 M Vet 28 23 51

34 76 JOANA GONÇALVES HUSQVARNA FE250 M W 22 27 49

35 46 TIMOTÉE HILLAIRET-COLLET GASGAS MCF M 47 0 47

36 60 PEDRO ACABADO GASGAS EC500F M Vet 21 25 46

37 26 BRUNO CHARRUA GÁS GAS EC350F M 0 44 44

38 59 THOMAS PENEL YAMAHA 250 4T M 20 24 44

39 24 GUILLAUME RENAUX KTM 350 SXF M 14 26 40

40 53 JEAN-FRANÇOIS MIOQUE KTM 450 SXF M Vet 17 22 39

41 31 ANDRE VOSSIUS YAMAHA YZF450 M Vet 18 20 38

42 14 BERNARD PERARD FANTIC 250 M Vet 19 19 38

43 22 ARTHUR MIOQUE KTM 450 SXF M 35 0 35

44 36 MATHILDE DENIS FANTIC 250 XXF M W 34 0 34

45 44 JOÃO PACHECO KTM 250 EXC-F M 15 18 33

46 38 HENRI HUCHIN FANTIC 450 XXF M Vet 16 17 33

47 43 MAXIMILIEN POUL GAS GAS 450 MC-F M 30 0 30

48 55 RUI AREIAS BETA 300 2T RACING M Vet 13 16 29

49 54 PETER LACKNER KTM 300EXC M Vet 12 15 27

50 69 JOAQUIM CAEIRO YAMAHA YZ250 M 0 21 21

51 72 TIAGO GODINHO KTM 530 EXC-R M Vet 0 14 14

52 49 MICKAEL JUCHORS HVA 450 FC 2024 M 0 0 0

53 42 JOSÉ ALVES HUSQVARNA FE 501 M Vet 0 0 0

54 35 ENZO LEVRAULT KAWASAKI KX 450 M 0 0 0

55 48 JOSÉ AMARO HUSQVARNA FE450 M Vet 0 0 0

56 301 SEBASTIEN ANTONY KTM 360 GS 1996 MV 1 0 0 0

57 41 LAURA SEQUEIRA HONDA CRF M W 0 0 0
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Pos Num Driver (s) Vehicle Cat Day 1 Day 2 Total

Motos - Oficial Final Classification

58 16 VALTER ANTUNES GASGAS MC 450 M 0 0 0

59 65 ANDRÉ CORREIA GASGAS EC 300 M Vet 0 0 0
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Pos Num Driver (s) Vehicle Cat Day 1 Day 2 Total

Motos - Oficial Final Classification

Category: Junior 1

1 100 MATHEO GERAT YAMAHA 125CC MJ 1 7 7 14

2 101 MAXIME MIET KTM 125 MJ 1 6 6 12

3 106 GUILHERME LEANDRO YAMAHA YZ 125 MJ 1 5 5 10

4 105 FILIPE SAÚDE KTM 125 SX MJ 1 4 4 8

5 103 EMA SATABIN GASGAS 125 MC MJ 1 W 3 3 6

6 108 TIAGO PATROCINIO GASGAS MC 125 MJ 1 2 2 4

7 102 DANNY SIEJA GASGAS 125 MC MJ 1 0 0 0

Category: Junior 2

1 150 PAOLO MASCHIO HONDA CRF250RS MJ 2 3 3 6

2 151 LÉOPOLD MAGNIEN HUSQVARNA 250 FC 2025 MJ 2 2 2 4

3 152 TIM ESCOUBET GASGAS MCF250 MJ 2 1 1 2

Category: Vintage 1

1 300 FELIX FAURE HONDA CR 500 MV 1 3 3 6

2 301 SEBASTIEN ANTONY KTM 360 GS 1996 MV 1 0 0 0

3 304 MANUEL SÁNCHEZ HUSQVARNA WR 360 MV 1 1 0 1

Category: Vintage 2

1 303 CHRISTOPHE ESCOUBET YAMAHA 250 YZ MV 2 1 1 2

Category: Double

1 90 GILBERTO JORDÃO / MÁRIO JORDÃO KTM EXC-F 350 MD 1 2 3

2 91 GONÇALO CARDOSO / FÁBIO GUERREIRO HUSQVARNA TC250 MD 2 0 2

Class: Veteran

1 23 DAMIEN PRÉVOT KTM 450SXF M Vet 19 19 38

2 66 BRUNO DOMINGOS YAMAHA YZ 450F M Vet 18 18 36

3 58 ARNAUD MORDACQ YAMAHA 450 M Vet 17 17 34

4 32 CHRISTOPHE BRUCKER YAMAHA  450 YZF M Vet 16 16 32

5 68 EDGAR ALMEIDA HUSQVARNA FC 450 M Vet 14 15 29

6 39 JIM VINCENT HONDA CRF M Vet 12 14 26

7 33 DOMINIQUE MIEUZET HONDA 450 CRF M Vet 13 13 26

8 9 GREGORY DELEU FANTIC 450 M Vet 15 11 26

9 60 PEDRO ACABADO GASGAS EC500F M Vet 11 12 23

10 53 JEAN-FRANÇOIS MIOQUE KTM 450 SXF M Vet 8 10 18

11 31 ANDRE VOSSIUS YAMAHA YZF450 M Vet 9 9 18

12 14 BERNARD PERARD FANTIC 250 M Vet 10 8 18

13 38 HENRI HUCHIN FANTIC 450 XXF M Vet 7 7 14

14 55 RUI AREIAS BETA 300 2T RACING M Vet 6 6 12

15 54 PETER LACKNER KTM 300EXC M Vet 6 5 11

16 72 TIAGO GODINHO KTM 530 EXC-R M Vet 0 4 4

17 42 JOSÉ ALVES HUSQVARNA FE 501 M Vet 0 2 2

18 65 ANDRÉ CORREIA GASGAS EC 300 M Vet 0 1 1

19 48 JOSÉ AMARO HUSQVARNA FE450 M Vet 0 0 0

Class: Women

1 40 AMANDINE VERSTAPPEN YAMAHA YZ250F M W 4 4 8

2 76 JOANA GONÇALVES HUSQVARNA FE250 M W 2 3 5

3 36 MATHILDE DENIS FANTIC 250 XXF M W 3 0 3

4 41 LAURA SEQUEIRA HONDA CRF M W 1 0 1

Class: Junior 1 Women

1 103 EMA SATABIN GASGAS 125 MC MJ 1 W 1 1 2

Monte Gordo, 24 November 2024, 17:30

Jury President,

Rida Sbai Larbi
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Pos Num Driver (s) Vehicle Cat Day 1 Day 2 Total

Category: Quads

1 201 KEVEEN ROCHEREAU HONDA CRF Q 17 17 34

2 200 PABLO VIOLET YAMAHA LAEGER'S 450 YZF Q 16 16 32

3 202 OLIVIER VANDENDIJCK HONDA CRQF Q 15 15 30

4 215 AXEL DUTRIE YAMAHA LAEGER'S YZ450 Q Vet 14 14 28

5 208 GLENN SWARTE HONDA WEDIRT Q 13 13 26

6 206 MAXIME FONSECA LAEGER'S YAMAHA 450 Q 11 12 23

7 209 PAUL WATERLOT HONDA 450 Q 12 11 23

8 204 ANTONY BAILLARGUET YAMAHA 450 YZF Q Vet 10 10 20

9 203 NUNO GONÇALVES YAMAHA YZ450F Q Vet 9 9 18

10 205 THIERRY VIGIER HANDY RACING 450 Q Vet 6 8 14

11 207 BENOIT SEBERT YAMAHA 450 CC Q Vet 8 5 13

12 212 NATHANAELLE ABGRALL YAMAHA 450 YFZ R Q W 4 6 10

13 214 FRANK VIOLET LAEGER'S DRAG'ON KTM 690 Q Vet 7 3 10

14 210 PAULO FERNANDES YAMAHA YFZR Q Vet 2 7 9

15 217 ADRIEN MERCERON YAMAHA 450 DRAG'ON Q 5 4 9

16 213 SÉBASTIEN DEGRAVE YAMAHA YFZ Q 3 1 4

17 211 GUILLAUME WALOSZEK YAMAHA 450 Q Vet 1 2 3

Category: Quads Junior

1 251 ALOIS WALOSZEK YAMAHA 450 QJ 1 1 2

Category: Quads Vintage

1 310 IVAN SOLBAS VLS 300 QV 1 0 1

Class: Veteran

1 215 AXEL DUTRIE YAMAHA LAEGER'S YZ450 Q Vet 8 8 16

2 204 ANTONY BAILLARGUET YAMAHA 450 YZF Q Vet 7 7 14

3 203 NUNO GONÇALVES YAMAHA YZ450F Q Vet 6 6 12

4 205 THIERRY VIGIER HANDY RACING 450 Q Vet 3 5 8

5 207 BENOIT SEBERT YAMAHA 450 CC Q Vet 5 3 8

6 210 PAULO FERNANDES YAMAHA YFZR Q Vet 2 4 6

7 214 FRANK VIOLET LAEGER'S DRAG'ON KTM 690 Q Vet 4 2 6

8 211 GUILLAUME WALOSZEK YAMAHA 450 Q Vet 1 1 2

Class: Women

1 212 NATHANAELLE ABGRALL YAMAHA 450 YFZ R Q W 1 1 2

Monte Gordo, 24 November 2024, 17:30

Jury President,

Rida Sbai Larbi

FIM Quads - Oficial Final Classification
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Pos Num Driver (s) Vehicle Cat Day 1 Day 2 Total

Category: Quads

1 201 KEVEEN ROCHEREAU HONDA CRF Q 33 33 66

2 200 PABLO VIOLET YAMAHA LAEGER'S 450 YZF Q 32 32 64

3 202 OLIVIER VANDENDIJCK HONDA CRQF Q 31 31 62

4 215 AXEL DUTRIE YAMAHA LAEGER'S YZ450 Q Vet 30 30 60

5 208 GLENN SWARTE HONDA WEDIRT Q 29 29 58

6 206 MAXIME FONSECA LAEGER'S YAMAHA 450 Q 27 28 55

7 209 PAUL WATERLOT HONDA 450 Q 28 26 54

8 223 LUÍS FERNANDES YAMAHA YFZ450R Q 25 27 52

9 204 ANTONY BAILLARGUET YAMAHA 450 YZF Q Vet 26 25 51

10 203 NUNO GONÇALVES YAMAHA YZ450F Q Vet 23 24 47

11 205 THIERRY VIGIER HANDY RACING 450 Q Vet 20 23 43

12 207 BENOIT SEBERT YAMAHA 450 CC Q Vet 22 20 42

13 219 KÉVIN EMERIT YAMAHA 450 R Q 24 18 42

14 212 NATHANAELLE ABGRALL YAMAHA 450 YFZ R Q W 18 21 39

15 217 ADRIEN MERCERON YAMAHA 450 DRAG'ON Q 19 19 38

16 214 FRANK VIOLET LAEGER'S DRAG'ON KTM 690 Q Vet 21 17 38

17 210 PAULO FERNANDES YAMAHA YFZR Q Vet 15 22 37

18 218 DANNY VANDENDIJCK CRQF HONDA Q Vet 17 13 30

19 213 SÉBASTIEN DEGRAVE YAMAHA YFZ Q 14 15 29

20 220 MICKAEL EMERIT YAMAHA 450 R Q Vet 16 12 28

21 211 GUILLAUME WALOSZEK YAMAHA 450 Q Vet 10 16 26

22 232 BRUNO PEREIRA YAMAHA YFZ450 Q Vet 11 11 22

23 234 RUI RUSSO YAMAHA YFZ 450 Q Vet 13 9 22

24 230 FÁBIO FERREIRA ATVRACING ATVRACING Q 6 14 20

25 236 ALBERT ROCA YAMAHA YFZ 450 R Q Vet 12 6 18

26 233 MARTIM PEDROSO YAMAHA YFZ 450 R Q 8 7 15

27 242 VASCO CAETANO HONDA TRX450ER Q 4 10 14

28 221 RENALTO BERNARD HONDA TRX 450 Q Vet 9 5 14

29 222 YVES VICENTE HONDA 450 Q Vet 7 4 11

30 240 ISAAC MOLINA HONDA TRX Q Vet 0 8 8

31 231 CARLOS REGUINGA YAMAHA YFZ450R Q Vet 5 0 5

32 241 MANUEL GOMES YAMAHA KODIAK 450 Q 3 0 3

33 235 TIAGO GOMES KTM 505 SX Q 0 0 0

Category: Quads Junior

1 251 ALOIS WALOSZEK YAMAHA 450 QJ 1 1 2

Category: Quads Vintage

1 310 IVAN SOLBAS VLS 300 QV 1 0 1
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Pos Num Driver (s) Vehicle Cat Day 1 Day 2 Total

Quads - Oficial Final Classification

Class: Quad Veteran

1 215 AXEL DUTRIE YAMAHA LAEGER'S YZ450 Q Vet 17 17 34

2 204 ANTONY BAILLARGUET YAMAHA 450 YZF Q Vet 16 16 32

3 203 NUNO GONÇALVES YAMAHA YZ450F Q Vet 15 15 30

4 205 THIERRY VIGIER HANDY RACING 450 Q Vet 12 14 26

5 207 BENOIT SEBERT YAMAHA 450 CC Q Vet 14 12 26

6 214 FRANK VIOLET LAEGER'S DRAG'ON KTM 690 Q Vet 13 11 24

7 218 DANNY VANDENDIJCK CRQF HONDA Q Vet 11 9 20

8 220 MICKAEL EMERIT YAMAHA 450 R Q Vet 10 8 18

9 210 PAULO FERNANDES YAMAHA YFZR Q Vet 4 13 17

10 234 RUI RUSSO YAMAHA YFZ 450 Q Vet 9 6 15

11 232 BRUNO PEREIRA YAMAHA YFZ450 Q Vet 7 7 14

12 211 GUILLAUME WALOSZEK YAMAHA 450 Q Vet 3 10 13

13 236 ALBERT ROCA YAMAHA YFZ 450 R Q Vet 8 4 12

14 221 RENALTO BERNARD HONDA TRX 450 Q Vet 6 3 9

15 222 YVES VICENTE HONDA 450 Q Vet 5 2 7

16 240 ISAAC MOLINA HONDA TRX Q Vet 0 5 5

17 231 CARLOS REGUINGA YAMAHA YFZ450R Q Vet 2 0 2

Class: Quad Women

1 212 NATHANAELLE ABGRALL YAMAHA 450 YFZ R Q W 1 1 2

Monte Gordo, 24 November 2024, 17:30

Jury President,

Rida Sbai Larbi

Page 2 of 2


